LINE ITEM

NO

3AA

3AB

4AA
4AB

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR

DIKES AND/OR TIEBACKS

FIRST 16 DIKES AND/OR
TIEBACKS

OVER 16 DIKES AND/OR
TIEBACKS

GRADED STONE-M90
FIRST 3,700 TONS (METRIC)
OVER 3,700 TONS (METRIC)
EROSION CONTROL
WILLOW PLANTING

STONE FOR RAMP

TOTAL BID

1/18/02 9:08 AM

EST
QTY

1.00
1.00

16.00

12.00

3,700.00
2,465.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

COLOM CONSTRUCTION

EA

EA

TN
TN
LS
LS
LS

UNIT
PRICE

FOR
FOR

$100.00

$100.00

$27.00

$27.00
FOR
FOR

FOR

BID ABSTRACT

FOR BIDS UNDER DACW38-02-B-0003
FC/MR&T, YAZOO BASIN, CALHOUN COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI, DEC PROJECT, BANK STABILIZATION YALOBUSHA WATERSHED CANE CREEK BS-00-02

AMOUNT

$4,357.00
$7.400.00

$1,600.00

$1,200.00

$99,900.00
$66,555.00
$11,100.00
$2,920.00
$4,968.00
$200,000.00

EUTAW CONSTRUCTION
UNIT

PRICE ~ AMOUNT
FOR $10,000.00
FOR $12,000.00
$950.00 $15,200.00
$950.00 $11,400.00
$47.00 $173,900.00
$47.00 $115,855.00
FOR $22,000.00
FOR $5,000.00
FOR $2,500.00
$367,855.00
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LIESA CONSTRUCTION

& LANDSCAPING
UNIT
PRICE

FOR
FOR

$517.50

$517.50

$33.00

$33.00
FOR
FOR
FOR

AMOUNT

$21,275.00
$5,175.00

$8,280.00

$6,210.00

$122,100.00
$81,345.00
$3,967.50
$4,197.50
$10,925.00
$263,475.00

MAGNOLIA ROAD &
BRIDGE, LLC
UNIT
PRICE

FOR
FOR

$125.00

$125.00

$24.64

$24.64
FOR
FOR
FOR

AMOUNT

$4,500.00
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$91,168.00
$60,737.60
$2,500.00
$1,400.00
$3,125.00
$169,930.60

LAMPKIN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

FOR $2,000.00
FOR $3,000.00
$100.00 $1,600.00
$100.00 $1,200.00
$24.50 $90,650.00
$24.50 $60,392.50
FOR $2,000.00
FOR $1,000.00
FOR $3,500.00
$165,342.50

(+-/0 &



LINE ITEM

NO

3AA

3AB

4AA
4AB

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR
DIKES AND/OR TIEBACKS

FIRST 16 DIKES AND/OR
TIEBACKS

OVER 16 DIKES AND/OR
TIEBACKS

GRADED STONE-M90
FIRST 3,700 TONS (METRIC)
OVER 3,700 TONS (METRIC)
EROSION CONTROL
WILLOW PLANTING

STONE FOR RAMP

TOTAL BID

| certify that | have opened,
read and recorded on this
abstract all offers received in
response to the solicitation.

1/18/02 9:08 AM

BID ABSTRACT

FOR BIDS UNDER DACW?38-02-8-0003
FC/MR&T, YAZOO BASIN, CALHOUN COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI, DEC PROJECT, BANK STABILIZATION YALOBUSHA WATERSHED CANE CREEK BS-00-02

MID EAST CONTRACTORS, INC

EST U UNIT

Qty M PRICE AMOUNT
1.00 LS FOR $2,000.00
1.00 LS FOR $2,000.00
16.00  EA $100.00 $1,600.00
1200 EA $100.00 $1,200.00
370000 TN $24.60 $91,020.00
2,46500 TN $24.60 $60,639.00
1.00 LS FOR $1,000.00
1.00 LS FOR $1,000.00
1.00 LS FOR $5,500.00
$165,959.00

/
Signature

QUINN CONTRACTING, INC.

UNIT
PRICE

FOR
FOR

$100.00

$100.00

$24.75

$24.75
FOR
FOR
FOR

UNIT
AMOUNT PRICE
$750.00 FOR
$500.00 FOR
$1,600.00 $100.00
$1,200.00 $100.00
$91,575.00 $25.00
$61,008.75 $25.00
$750.00 FOR
$1,500.00 FOR
$5,100.00 FOR
$163,983.75

o/

Date
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AMOUNT

$500.00
$6,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,200.00

$92,500.00
$61,625.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,900.00
$170,525.00

UNIT
PRICE

FOR
FOR

$115.00

$115.00

$26.30

$26.30
FOR
FOR
FOR

RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION CO. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE

AMOUNT

$5,125.00
$8,150.00

$1,840.00

$1,380.00

$97,310.00
$64,829.50
$9,960.00
$1,165.00
$3,395.00
$193,154.50



